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General lnformatlon j

Madison County Transit Oneida LOOp
ROUTE CLOSINGS and/or Questions: please call SyStem
B Contact Us Canastota
NO SERVICE HOLIDAYS: New Year’s, July 4th, Phone: 315.335.5527 EXteIlSiOll

or: 800.734.3950 ext. 1

Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving,

Christmas and Weekends.

ROUTE DEVIATION: The Madison Transit This schedule was created in collaboration with Th u rSd ays O n Iy

System will deviate up to 3/4 mile from the Madison County Mobility Management

route to pick up individuals who cannot get to a GOMadisonNY.

scheduled stop. We will also make, upon
request, reasonable service modifications for

_ : Madison County Mobility Manager i f
anyone in need. Please call 24 hours in advance

Call (315) 366-8190 GOMADISONNY
Email dymobility@gmail.com <> ¥ & (315) 335-5527

for reservations. Reservations may be placed up

to a week in advance.

Dial-A-Ride Service is unavailable RideMTS.OI’g

AN/ AN

Accommodations: Wheelchair Bus Available
with notice. Route closings and Translation

services can be requested at (315) 335-5527 or

¥{MADISON TRANSIT SYSTEM

Operated by: Birnie Bus Service Inc.

(800) 734-3950 Ext 1




MADISON TRANSIT SYSTEM

Service Information

Transfer Hub: Stewart's Hamilton serves as a
transfer hub twice daily for all buses. This
allows for connections to Oneida/Wampsville
Loop, and Hamilton

Cazenovia Loops respectively.

Bike Racks: MTS buses are equipped with
bike racks for your convenience.

Bus Fares:

General Fare $1.50
Route Deviation Call Ahead
Senior / Accommodations S0.75

0 to 16 yrs. old Free Fare
Monthly Pass $30.00
Exact Amount Required

* This is a brand-new transit service that Madi-
son County Transit is looking to provide to riders
between Oneida and Canastota. As such, the
schedule may change as more is learned about
what is needed or possible along this new route.

Madison Transit Services operates its programs and services without regard to color, race, or national origin in all in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. Any person who
believes she or he has been aggrieved by any unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI may file a complaint with Madison Transit Services or the Office of Civil Rights, Attention Title

Oneida Loop — Canastota Extension (Thursdays Only)

Time
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM

Description

Walmart Supercenter
Madison County DMV/DSS
Lenox Park

Liberty Resources / Head Start
Stoneleigh Apartments
Tri-Valley Family Practice / CAP
ALDI (if requested)

Tops Friendly Market

Madison County DMV/DSS
Walmart Supercenter

Location

2024 Genesee St, Oneida, NY 13421

138 N Court St, Wampsville, NY 13163
230 S Peterboro St, Canastota, NY 13032
110 N Main St, Canastota, NY 13032

400 Lamb Ave, Canastota, NY 13032

7137 Mt Pleasant Dr, Canastota, NY 13032
ALDI, 3348 Seneca Turnpike, Canastota, NY 13032
Rt. 5 &, Oxbow Rd, Canastota, NY 13032
138 N Court St, Wampsville, NY 13163
2024 Genesee St, Oneida, NY 13421

Refer to the Oneida Loop Schedule 10:45am — 11:45am bus stop schedule for
Oneida, NY

Time
11:45am
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:15PM
12:20 PM
12:25PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM

VI Program Coordinator, East Building, 5th Floor-TCR, 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE Washington, DC, 20590.

Description

Walmart Supercenter
Madison County DMV/DSS
Tops Friendly Market
Tri-Valley Family Practice / CAP
ALDI (if requested)

Lenox Park

Liberty Resources / Head Start
Stoneleigh Apartments
Madison County DMV/DSS
Walmart Supercenter

Location

2024 Genesee St, Oneida, NY 13421

138 N Court St, Wampsville, NY 13163

Rt. 5 &, Oxbow Rd, Canastota, NY 13032
7137 Mt Pleasant Dr, Canastota, NY 13032
ALDI, 3348 Seneca Turnpike, Canastota, NY 13032
230 S Peterboro St, Canastota, NY 13032
110 N Main St, Canastota, NY 13032

400 Lamb Ave, Canastota, NY 13032

138 N Court St, Wampsville, NY 13163
2024 Genesee St, Oneida, NY 13421
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