MADISON TRANSIT SYSTEM

General Information

ROUTE CLOSINGS and/or Questions: please call (315) 335-5527

NO SERVICE HOLIDAYS: New Year's, July 4th, Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, Christmas and Weekends.

ROUTE DEVIATION: The Madison Transit

System will deviate up to 3/4 mile from the
route to pick up individuals who cannot get to a
scheduled stop. We will also make, upon
request, reasonable service modifications for
anyone in need. Please call 24 hours in advance
for reservations. Reservations may be placed up
to a week in advance.

Dial-A-Ride Service is unavailable

Accommodations: Wheelchair Bus Available with notice. Route closings and Translation services can be requested at (315) 335-5527 or (800) 734-3950 Ext 1

Visit our website at:

RideMTS.org

Or scan the code



Madison County Transit System

Contact Us

Phone: 315.335.5527 or: 800.734.3950 ext. 1

This schedule was created in collaboration with

Madison County Mobility Management



GOMadisonNY.

Madison County Mobility Manager
Call (315) 366-8190
Email dymobility@gmail.com





Oneida Loop Canastota Extension

Thursdays Only

New Service

(315) 335-5527

RideMTS.org



Operated by: Birnie Bus Service Inc.



Service Information

Transfer Hub: Stewart's Hamilton serves as a transfer hub twice daily for all buses. This allows for connections to Oneida/Wampsville Loop, and Hamilton Cazenovia Loops respectively.

Bike Racks: MTS buses are equipped with bike racks for your convenience.

Bus Fares:

General Fare	\$1.50
Route Deviation	Call Ahead
Senior / Accommodations	\$0.75
0 to 16 yrs. old	Free Fare
Monthly Pass	\$30.00
Exact Amount Required	

Oneida Loop – Canastota Extension (Thursdays Only)

Time	Description	Location
9:45 AM	Walmart Supercenter	2024 Genesee St, Oneida, NY 13421
9:50 AM	Madison County DMV/DSS	138 N Court St, Wampsville, NY 13163
10:00 AM	Lenox Park	230 S Peterboro St, Canastota, NY 13032
10:05 AM	Liberty Resources / Head Start	110 N Main St, Canastota, NY 13032
10:10 AM	Stoneleigh Apartments	400 Lamb Ave, Canastota, NY 13032
10:20 AM	Tri-Valley Family Practice / CAP	7137 Mt Pleasant Dr, Canastota, NY 13032
10:25 AM	ALDI (if requested)	ALDI, 3348 Seneca Turnpike, Canastota, NY 13032
10:30 AM	Tops Friendly Market	Rt. 5 &, Oxbow Rd, Canastota, NY 13032
10:40 AM	Madison County DMV/DSS	138 N Court St, Wampsville, NY 13163
10:45 AM	Walmart Supercenter	2024 Genesee St, Oneida, NY 13421

Refer to the Oneida Loop Schedule 10:45am – 11:45am bus stop schedule for Oneida, NY

Time	Description	Location
11:45am	Walmart Supercenter	2024 Genesee St, Oneida, NY 13421
11:50 AM	Madison County DMV/DSS	138 N Court St, Wampsville, NY 13163
12:00 PM	Tops Friendly Market	Rt. 5 &, Oxbow Rd, Canastota, NY 13032
12:10 PM	Tri-Valley Family Practice / CAP	7137 Mt Pleasant Dr, Canastota, NY 13032
12:15 PM	ALDI (if requested)	ALDI, 3348 Seneca Turnpike, Canastota, NY 13032
12:20 PM	Lenox Park	230 S Peterboro St, Canastota, NY 13032
12:25 PM	Liberty Resources / Head Start	110 N Main St, Canastota, NY 13032
12:30 PM	Stoneleigh Apartments	400 Lamb Ave, Canastota, NY 13032
12:40 PM	Madison County DMV/DSS	138 N Court St, Wampsville, NY 13163
12:45 PM	Walmart Supercenter	2024 Genesee St, Oneida, NY 13421



^{*} This is a brand-new transit service that Madison County Transit is looking to provide to riders between Oneida and Canastota. As such, the schedule may change as more is learned about what is needed or possible along this new route.